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Residential Address

Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report:
Total receipts this period:
Subtotal:

Total expenditures this period:
Ending Balance:

$8,464.50
$3,640.00
$12,104.50
$8,966.21
$3,138.29

Total inkind contributions this period:
Total outstanding liabilities:

Name of bank(s) used: Brookline Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

T certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and

belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions,

expenditures, disbursements,

$0.00
$0.00

it is, to the best of my knowledge and

loans, receipts,

inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the

requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

{ ;/ il l/ft/ / e ( (/1\,3/1.4/] [

/07;24//5

Treasurer s 51gnature (1n 1nk

;?f1dav1t of Candidate (check 1 box only)
Nz

pate

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it 1is,
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

I have not received any centributions,

Lo the best of my knowledge and belief, a
acting under the authority or on behalf of
incurred

any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

1

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is,

a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions,
this reporting period and represents the campaign
the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the

disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for
finance activity of all persons acting under
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

to the best of my knowledge and belief,
loans, receipts, expenditures,

10/ ‘?/ Aoy~




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c.

itemize those receipts over $50. In addition,

the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

10/5/2015 Bakey, Janice
15 Fountain Road

Arlington, MA 02474

10/15/2015 Blumberg, Gwen
6 Winford Way

Medford, MA 02155

9/18/2015 Broshnahan, Susan
9 Laird Road

Medford, MA 02155

10/20/2015 Cordeiro, Maria

28 Leonard Cir.

-~ Lowell, MA 01854

10/5/2015 D'Onofrioc, Rhona
18 Pitcher Ave

Medford, MA 02155

8/29/2015 Glick, Charles
131 Tremont St. 3rd Flr

Boston, MA (02111

10/15/2015 Graham, Reggie
65 Sharon Street

Medford, MA 02155

10/12/2015 Herlihy, Patricia
10 Newton Road

Medford, MA 02155

10/15/2015 Jones, Joe
116 Arlington Street

Medford, MA 02155

10/12/2015 Kenschaft, Lori
68 Crosby St.

Arlington, MA 02474

Osborne, Neil

Name and Residential Address

Amount

$50.00

$125.00

$100.00

$100.00

Housewife
None

$125.00

$75.00

$125.00

$75.00

$125.00

$100.00

Occupation and Employer

55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only




Date

10/15/2015

8/25/2015

10/20/2015

10/5/2015

10/12/2015

10/12/2015

9/1/2015

10/15/2015

10/12/2015

10/10/2015

10/10/2015

10/10/2015

Name and Residential Address

Kilpatrick, David
12 Garden Terrace
Malden, MA 02148

King, Amy
15 Charles Street
Newburyport, MA 01950

Le Lacheur, Leroy
25 Whitter Road
Medford, MA 02155

Ligon, Clarence
26 Monument Street
Medford, MA 02155

Miller-Olapade, Wendy
105 Brooks Street
Medford, MA 02155

Osborne, Leonard
477 Van Winkle Street
Boston, MA 02124

Rice, Roger
P. O. Box 131
Medford, MA 02156

Ringler, Susan
604 Green Street
Cambridge, MA 02139

Silva, Jim
115 Yale Street
Medford, MA 02155

Stone, Pj
453 Washington St. 3a
Boston, MA 02111

Thompson, Norma
48 Holton Street
Medford, MA 02155

Thompson, Thomas
57 Penny Lane
Torringteon, CT 06790

Osborne, Neil

Amount

$125.

$100

$125,

$250.

$125.

$250.

$100.

5125

$250

5125,

5125.

5125,

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

Occupation and Employer

Retired
Retired

Rev
Sanctuary Ucc

Pres.
0-1 Designs

Exec. Director
Meta Inc.

Owner
Avils Counsulting

Editor
New Beverage Publicati




Date

10/10/2015

10/20/2015

10/15/2015

Name and Residential Address

Venturo, Susan
20 Keenan Street
Watertown, MA 02472

White, George
34 Otis Street
Medford, MA 02155

Woods, Mario
95 Partridge Ave
Somerville, MA 02145

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Osborne, Neil

Amount

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$3,200.00
$440.00
$3,640.00

Occupation and Employer




M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.

Schedule B: Expenditures

Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over §$50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date

10/23/2015

9/10/2015

8/25/2015

9/23/2015

10/23/2015

10/2/2015

10/4/2015

10/4/2015

9/7/2015

10/22/2015

10/8/2015

Name and Address

Connolly Printing
17b Gill Street
Woburn, MA 01801

Connolly Printing
17b Gill Street
Woburn, MA 01801

Massachusetts Democratic Party

77 Summer St. 10th Flr.

Boston, MA 02110

Medford Celebration Committee

489 Winthrop St
Medford, MA 02155

Medford Family Network
P. O. Box 128
Medford, MA 02155

Neil Osborne
122 Boston Avenue
Medford, MA 02155

Neil Osborne
122 Boston Avenue
Medford, MA 02155

Neil Osborne
122 Boston Avenue
Medford, MA 02155

Paypal
2211 North First St.
San Jose, CA 95131

Paypal
2211 North First St.
San Jose, CA 95131

Sayida Rivers
127 Sharon Street
Medford, MA 02155

Osborne, Neil

Amount

$5,138.

5443.

$800.

$100.

$150.

599,

..,

$18.

$5

537

$600

76

82

00

00

00

86

94

59

.83

.41

.00

Purpose

Printing and Mailing

Printing

Voter List Access

Parade Participation

Fee

Program Book Ad

Reimburse Printing Ink

Reimburse Food

Volunteers

Reimburse Postage

Bank Fee

Bank Fee

Entertainment
Fundraiser




Date Name and Address

10/2/2015 Snappy Pattys
454 High Street
Medford, MA 02155

10/8/2015 Snappy Pattys
454 High Street
Medford, MA 02155

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Osborne, Neil

Amount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$8,966.21
$0.00
$8,966.21

Purpose

Venue Fundraiser

Venue Fundraiser




Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions 50.00
Total Inkind Contributions 50.00

Osborne, Neil =1




M.G.L. c.

Schedule D: Liabilities

55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still

outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose
Total Outstanding Liabilities $0.00
Osborne, Neil D-1




